
 

 

 

Class VI - Term II FA 2 Schedule 2017-2018 

Date Day Subject Marks Portion 

11.12.17 Monday 
English 
Literature 

30 Rapid Reader: Wonder 

12.12.17 Tuesday Biology 30 
Human body (Digestive and 
Respiratory) 

13.12.17 Wednesday 
History and 
Civics 

30 

History: The Rise of Magadha 

              The Mauryan Empire 
Civics: Urban local Self-Government 

14.12.17 Thursday 
Computer 

Studies 
30 

Introduction to HTML 

Basic HTML commands 

15.12.17 Friday Marathi 30 

lkxjpsizlaxko/kku 

O;kdj.k&fyax 

vad& 51 rs 70 

16.12.17 Saturday Chemistry 30 Water 

17.12.17 Sunday Holiday   

18.12.17 Monday 

 
 
Mathematics 30 

Fractions 
Decimal Fractions 
Substitution 

Framing Algebraic expressions 
Simple (linear) equations 

   19.12.17    Tuesday Physics     30 Energy 

20.12.17 Wednesday Hindi 30 

21.12.17 Thursday 
English 
Language 

30 

Agreement of Subject and Verb 

Kinds of Sentences 
Active and Passive voice 
Idioms 

Revision of tenses 
Comprehension: Unseen 

22.12.17 Friday Geography 30 

Agriculture and major crops 

Mineral and power resources 
Map work: Mineral and power 
resources 

 

 Kindly note that the tests will be conducted during regular school hours.  
 The school will function as usual on these days.  
 Half day leave will not be granted. 

 


